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Summary of the 2014 Accounts for Westland & Yeovil District 
Aeromodellers Club  

Balance December 2013 
Club Account  
Leisure Complex Account 
Total  

2014 Income  
Subscriptions (18 members, (1 Hm))  

Total  

2014 Expenditure 
Leisure Complex levy 
Postage/Stationary 
Repair to Airfield Shed  

Total  

Balance December 2014 
Club Account  
Leisure Complex account  

D.J.Garrett 
Treasurer 
WYDAC  

£ -1.04 
£1642.34 
£1641.30 

£ 596.00  

£2237.30 

£ 379.00 
£ 22.05 £ 
20.00  

£ 421.05  

£ 1816.25 
£ 131.91 
£ 1684.34 


